EMA7308/ EMA7308A
EMA7308D/ EMA7308DA
Ethernet Analog I/O module
User's Manual (V1.0)
健昇科技股份有限公司
JS AUTOMATION CORP.
台北縣汐止市中興路 100 號 6 樓
6F,No.100,Chungshin Rd.

-- remote voltage control
12
8. Ordering information
PRODUCT DESCRIPTIONS
EMA7308 Ethernet module, 24bit uni-polar 8 differential/16 single end
analog input, 2 12bit analog output
EMA7308A Ethernet module, 24bit uni-polar 8 differential /16 single end
analog input, 2 16bit analog output
EMA7308D Ethernet module, 24bit bi-polar 8 differential analog input, 2 12bit
analog output
EMA7308DA Ethernet module, 24bit bi-polar 8 differential analog input, 2 16bit
analog output
JD52000 110/220Vac to 24Vdc @1.5A power supply
JD52026 110/220Vac to 24Vdc @0.75A power adapter